KEY FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY
Five (5) year limited warranty to the original purchaser. The
warranty covers defects in materials and workmanship under
normal use and service.
For additional information see:

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: AR-WM-GY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: AR40H-50-WC-GY-GN-AC
WC - Wide Beam (No optics)
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact
for details.1
GY
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GN - General Location
POWER
AC  - 120-277VAC
HV  - 347-480VAC
AR20H5
AR25H5
AR30H5
AR35H5
AR40H5
AR45H5
AR50H5
- - - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
5-5www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
AR-H-GN
rev. C-01
50   - 5000K
Special Order:
27    - 2700K1,3
27H  - 2700K High CRI1,3
30   - 3000K1,3
30H  - 3000K High CRI1,3
35     - 3500K1
35H  - 3500K High CRI1
40    - 4000K1
40H  - 4000K High CRI1
50H  - 5000K High CRI1
57    - 5700K1
57H  - 5700K High CRI1
65    - 6500K1
65H  - 6500K High CRI1
WC GY GN